
Sprint Classification
May 28-30, 2022

Men Pro/1/2

Stage 1 - Circuit Race
Sprint #1
1 69 Jeffrey Watts Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda Coatesville PA 6
2 55 Etienne Samson Premier Tech X Endo Québec QC 4
3 30 Lucas Huesman Jamison Cannondale Stonington CT 3
4 25 Luc Guilbeault Premier Tech X Endo Lévis Trois-Rivières QC 2
5 27 William Hacker Good Guys Racing Brooklyn NY 1

Sprint #2
1 49 Brendan Rhim Wildlife Generation Cycling Norwich VT 6
2 30 Lucas Huesman Jamison Cannondale Stonington CT 4
3 55 Etienne Samson Premier Tech X Endo Québec QC 3
4 59 Ryan Scott Sweet Spot Cycling Midlothian VA 2
5 27 William Hacker Good Guys Racing Brooklyn NY 1

Sprint #3
1 71 Tucker Wetmore Velocio Northeast Arlington MA 6
2 28 Simon Hamel Premier Tech X Endo Lévis Shawinigan QC 4
3 30 Lucas Huesman Jamison Cannondale Stonington CT 3
4 34 Joshua Lipka CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b High Water Wom Pittsfield MA 2
5 40 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 1

Sprint #4
1 49 Brendan Rhim Wildlife Generation Cycling Norwich VT 6
2 50 Vincent Rhino CRCA GoodGuysRacing New York NY 4
3 23 Matthew Graham-O'ReganCommunity Bike Racing Lexington MA 3
4 19 Sam Fritschel CCB Racing Ashland MA 2
5 42 Aj Piper-Vallillo Community Bicycle Racing Cambridge MA 1

Finish
1 45 Christopher Prendergast Jamison Cannondale Windsor CT 12
2 15 Cormac Daly CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen Long Island City NY 8
3 57 Philippe Schampaert odd collectif Montreal QC 6
4 22 William Goodfellow Yoeleo Test Team pb 4MIND Montreal QC 4
5 12 Will Cooper CS Velo Racing Philadelphia PA 2

Stage 2 - Road Race
Sprint #1
1 25 Luc Guilbeault Premier Tech X Endo Lévis Trois-Rivières QC 6
2 22 William Goodfellow Yoeleo Test Team pb 4MIND Montreal QC 4
3 49 Brendan Rhim Wildlife Generation Cycling Norwich VT 3

Overall Results
1 49 Brendan Rhim Wildlife Generation Cycling Norwich VT 15
2 45 Christopher Prendergast Jamison Cannondale Windsor CT 12
3 30 Lucas Huesman Jamison Cannondale Stonington CT 10
4 25 Luc Guilbeault Premier Tech X Endo Lévis Trois-Rivières QC 8
5 22 William Goodfellow Yoeleo Test Team pb 4MIND Montreal QC 8
6 15 Cormac Daly CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen Long Island City NY 8
7 55 Etienne Samson Premier Tech X Endo Québec QC 7
8 71 Tucker Wetmore Velocio Northeast Arlington MA 6
9 69 Jeffrey Watts Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda Coatesville PA 6
10 57 Philippe Schampaert odd collectif Montreal QC 6
11 28 Simon Hamel Premier Tech X Endo Lévis Shawinigan QC 4
12 50 Vincent Rhino CRCA GoodGuysRacing New York NY 4
13 23 Matthew Graham-O'ReganCommunity Bike Racing Lexington MA 3
14 59 Ryan Scott Sweet Spot Cycling Midlothian VA 2
15 34 Joshua Lipka CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b High Water Wom Pittsfield MA 2
16 27 William Hacker Good Guys Racing Brooklyn NY 2
17 12 Will Cooper CS Velo Racing Philadelphia PA 2
18 19 Sam Fritschel CCB Racing Ashland MA 2
19 40 Daniel Nuzzo-Mueller Community Bicycle Racing Medford MA 1
20 42 Aj Piper-Vallillo Community Bicycle Racing Cambridge MA 1
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